
 
       

Lunch Menu for 
28th January -     

1st February    
 

 

 

 

The following children were Star of the Week for the week ending 25th 
January  

Nursery    Reception    Year One  

Agatha    Harley    Maya 
Noon     Jasmin    Sofia 
      Thomas    Harley B, 1R 
      Caiden    Leo 
 
Year Two    Year Three    Year Four 

Toby     Evie     Tinashe 
Hugo     Adryan    Toby 
Ella     Oumou    Khaled 
Adrianna    Jenae     Kai 
 
        
Year Five    Year Six     

Kyrell     Hebron 
Nana     Farhan 
Tamieka    Silas 
Megan    Lucy-Rose 
Arsam    Holly 
      Libby 

Congratulations to all of 
these children who have gone 
over and above with their 
effort in class and around 
school this week. We are very 
proud of each and every one 
of you. Keep up the good 
work.   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

      

   

  

   

 

 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

Chicken 
Nuggets with 
Curly Fries  

Sausage and 
Mashed 

Potatoes with 
Onion Gravy 

Honey 
Roasted 

Gammon, 
Roast 

Potatoes, 
Stuffing with 

Gravy 

Pasta Special 
 

Spaghetti 
Bolognese 

 
Quorn and 

Tomato Pasta 
 

Macaroni 
Cheese 

 
Tuna Pasta 

Bake 
 

With Garlic 
Bread 

Pizza Day 
 

Meat Feast Or 
Margherita 

With 
Chips 

 
Breaded Fish 

With 
Chips 

Vegetable 
Samosa with 
Savory Rice 

and Raita Dip 

Vegetable 
Curry with 
Rice and 

Naan Bread 

Quorn Fillet, 
Roast 

Potatoes, 
Stuffing with 

Gravy Tomato and 
Basil Pasta 

Sweetcorn 
Peas 

Broccoli 
Carrots 

Cabbage 
Cauliflower 

Baked Beans 
Mixed 

Vegetables 

Selection of 
Sandwiches 

Selection of 
Sandwiches 

Selection of 
Sandwiches 

Green Beans  
Sweetcorn 

Selection of 
Sandwiches 

Jacket Potato 
with A 

Selection of 
Fillings 

Jacket Potato 
with A 

Selection of 
Fillings 

Jacket Potato 
with A 

Selection of 
Fillings 

Selection of 
Sandwiches 

Jacket Potato 
with A 

Selection of 
Fillings 

Fruit 
Shortbread 

Lemon Drizzle 
Chocolate 

Crunch and 
Custard 

Muffin  Ice Cream 

Available Daily – Fresh Bread, Fresh Fruit, Fresh Fruit Pots, Fruit Yoghurts, 
Cheese & Biscuits and Salad Bar 
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Also available in colour online 

Stars of the Week 

http://www.woodhouse.priacademy.co.uk/


 
       

                                              14th – 18th January 2019 

                                               Yearly attendance is currently running at: 96.38% 
         Last Week’s attendance was: 96.51% 
Our Attendance target for this year is 97%  

Class Attendance for the week   Class Attendance for the week 

Nursery 91.34%  3A 98% 
RO 90.17%  3N 99% 
RW 95.17%  4W 100% 
1L 96.67%  4F 98.25% 
1R 97.33%  5W 97.33% 
2M 95.81%  5S 100% 

2WP 98.06%  6WO 90.50% 
RR 97.78%  6L  97.14% 

  6D 96% 
Congratulations to 4W & 5S who had the best class 
attendance for last week. We had 79 lates last week 
across all year groups. These, no matter how small, are 
lost learning time.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Wednesday 30th Jan – 4F Parents Evening (3:30 – 6) 

Thursday 31st Jan – Parents Evening (3:30 – 6) (Not 4F) 

Tuesday 5th February – Parents Evening (3:30 – 6) (Everyone) 

Wednesday 13th Feb – EYFS & KS1 Pirate & Princess Disco (4 – 5) 

Friday 15th Feb – Arts Assemblies (KS2: 9 – 9:30 & KS1: 2:45 – 3:15) 

Friday 15th Feb – Last day of half term 

Monday 18th Feb – Friday 22nd Feb – Spring Half Term Break. 

Monday 25th Feb – First day of half term 

Thursday 7th Mar – World Book Day (Details to follow) 

Thursday 14th Mar – Year 5 Parent Workshop (2 – 3:15) 

Friday 15th Mar – Comic Relief Event (Details to follow) 

Tuesday 19th Mar – Year 3 visit to Birmingham Museum & Art Gallery  

Wednesday 20th Mar – RW Class Assembly (9 – 9:30) Parents invited 

Monday 1st Apr – Autism Awareness Day  

Thursday 4th Apr – 4F Class Assembly (9 – 9:30) Parents invited 

Thursday 4th Apr – Year 2 Parent’s SATs meeting (3:30 – 4) 

Thursday 11th Apr – Easter Assemblies (KS2: 9 – 9:30 & KS1: 2:30 – 3:15 Easter  

Bonnet Parade to follow assembly) 

Thursday 11th Apr – Last day of half term  

Friday 12th Apr – Staff Training Day (School Closed to Children) 

Monday 15th Apr – Friday 26th Apr – Easter Holiday 

Thursday 2nd May – School Closed to Children for Voting  

Monday 6th May – School Closed to Children for Bank Holiday 

Friday 24th May – Arts Assemblies (KS2: 9 – 9:30 & KS1: 2:45 – 3:15) 

Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May – Summer Half Term Break 

Wednesday 5th Jun – 1R Class Assembly (9 – 9:30) Parents invited 

Wednesday 12th Jun – Nursery Class Assembly (9 – 9:30) Parents invited 

Thursday 20th Jun – 5W Class Assembly (9 – 9:30) Parents invited 

Thursday 20th Jun – Year 4 Parent Workshop (2 – 3:15) 

Wednesday 26th Jun – RO Class Assembly (9 – 9:30) Parents invited 

Thursday 27th Jun – 3A Class Assembly (9 – 9:30) Parents invited 

Wednesday 3rd Jul – 2WP Class Assembly (9 – 9:30) Parents invited 

Wednesday 3rd Jul – Summer Fayre (details to follow) 

Thursday 4th Jul – 4W Class Assembly (9 – 9:30) Parents invited 

Friday 5th Jul – Arts Assemblies (KS2: 9 – 9:30 & KS1: 2:45 – 3:15) 

Wednesday 10th Jul – 1L Class Assembly (9 – 9:30) Parents invited 

Friday 19th Jul – Last day of school for Children 

Monday 22nd Jul – School Closed to Children for Staff Training  

Tuesday 23rd Jul – Friday 30th Aug – Summer Break 

 

 

 

With the recent and continuing cold weather we have had 
lots of very cold children in the playground this week. 

We will continue to send the children out to play wherever  
possible. Please can you send children to school with warm  
coats, hats and gloves suitable for the weather conditions.  

Parents Evening   
Parents evenings begin next week on Thursday (Wednesday for 4F). If you 
have sent in your reply slip to request a time slot, you should have received 
a reply with you allocated time slot. If you have not got one, please see the 
main office. Parents Evening is an excellent opportunity to speak to class 
teachers about your children’s progress.  

 
aarents   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Weekly 
Lates 

NSY RO RW 1L 1R 2M 2WP 3A 3N 4W 4F 5W 5S 6WO 6L 6D 

Before reg 2 9 9 2 1 4 4 12 5 4 5 8 8 1 0 3 

After reg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Diary 

   Dates 

4W 5S 


